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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20230522160041

1 - 25 m Bolboreta Masculino 10 A

1 1235478 CENDON LEIS XIAN 2013 NPONTEA 22.00 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1196838 CHAN VAZQUEZ DARIO 2013 GALAICO 23.63 M 25 47 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1237377 FERREIRO PEREZ LUCAS 2013 POURENSE 24.47 M 25 45 PEDRO ESCUDERO
4 1232927 GALLEGO MENENDEZ LEON 2013 CASINOC 24.90 M 25 44 BATALLONES
5 1194160 COUCE EXPÓSITO HÉCTOR 2013 RCNVIGO 25.24 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1147252 CARCEDO LOPEZ GUILLERMO 2013 CFVLUGO 26.02 M 25 41.5 FLUVIAL
7 1144969 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO XABIER BRUNO 2013 GALAICO 26.02 M 25 41.5 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1208812 PIÑÓN CIBREIRO MATEO 2013 CEDEIRA 26.76 M 25 40 BATALLONES
9 1239106 DE ANDRADE OTERO J.A. 2013 SDBOIRO 26.85 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1198264 VALLE LOPEZ ANDRES 2013 CFVLUGO 26.98 M 25 38 FLUVIAL
11 1205848 GRANDA VELASCO XOAN 2013 RBAIXAS 27.24 M 25 37 A GUARDA
12 1215893 MIRANDA FROUFE HUGO 2013 POURENSE 27.47 M 25 36 PEDRO ESCUDERO
13 1205847 GRANDA VELASCO PEDRO 2013 RBAIXAS 27.88 M 25 35 A GUARDA
14 1186867 LOURIÑO SASTRE JACOBO 2013 NPONTEA 27.91 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1237375 CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2013 POURENSE 28.03 M 25 33 PEDRO ESCUDERO
16 1184152 GONZALEZ PEREIRA MAURO 2013 GALAICO 28.04 M 25 32 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1201627 TODEA SILVA JORGE 2013 NPONTEA 28.61 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1215874 ALONSO CAMPOS DAVID 2013 RCNVIGO 28.78 M 25 30 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1240320 SANCHEZ TIZON ABEL 2013 RBAIXAS 29.38 M 25 29 A GUARDA
20 1184171 ESTÉVEZ MONTES IAN 2013 NPONTEA 29.97 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1147077 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS ETHAN 2013 ADFOGAR 30.03 M 25 27 CARBALLO CALERO
22 1198262 MENDEZ SILVA JORGE 2013 CFVLUGO 31.13 M 25 26 FLUVIAL
23 1220389 LÓPEZ SALGADO ALEJANDRO 2013 CNFERRO 31.30 M 25 25 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
24 1239101 PLAZA GARCIA JAVIER 2013 POR-MIÑA 31.56 M 25 24 FRIGSA
25 1184173 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS ANXO 2013 NPONTEA 31.90 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1212092 RODRÍGUEZ BARREIRO ENZO JOSÉ 2013 POURENSE 32.05 M 25 22 PEDRO ESCUDERO
27 1230291 ALONSO OCA MATEO 2013 CODESAL 32.25 M 25 21 A GUARDA
28 1197547 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO HUGO 2013 CODESAL 32.81 M 25 20 A GUARDA
29 1232946 LAGO CASTRO HUGO 2013 CNFERRO 33.20 M 25 19 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
30 1207032 REIGADA LENCE DANIEL 2013 CFVLUGO 33.83 M 25 18 FLUVIAL
31 1199644 BLANCO LAGE ISAAC 2013 NPONTEA 33.90 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1178920 AREA LOIRA BREIXO 2013 GALAICO 34.15 M 25 17 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1144965 BOUZA GARCIA GONZALO 2013 GALAICO 34.43 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1205881 OTERO GONZALEZ FERNANDO 2013 GALAICO 34.76 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
35 1203516 SILVA BELLO NUNO 2013 ADFOGAR 34.86 M 25 15 CARBALLO CALERO
36 1228038 GARCIA LORENZO ENZO 2013 CNMOS 35.16 M 25 14 A GUARDA
37 1182377 DENGRA FERNÁNDEZ JOSE MARÍA 2013 NPONTEA 35.67 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
38 1205836 VILLAVERDE VILANOVA TOMAS 2013 ADFOGAR 36.96 M 25 13 CARBALLO CALERO
39 1202016 ALVARIÑO ESTEVAN JUAN 2013 CMARINA 37.30 M 25 12 BATALLONES
40 1215920 MENDEZ GIL RUBEN 2013 ADFOGAR 38.22 M 25 11 CARBALLO CALERO
41 1215922 PASTORIZA PEREZ MATEO 2013 ADFOGAR 38.42 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
42 1210627 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ TEO 2013 CODESAL 38.52 M 25 10 A GUARDA
43 1198867 JUL RODRIGUEZ NUNO 2013 CFVLUGO 38.66 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
44 1226230 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO TEO 2013 CFVLUGO 39.18 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
45 1208845 FOLLA VARCARCEL LUCAS 2013 POR-MIÑA 39.83 M 25 9 FRIGSA
46 1239102 PORRES PEREDA ENOL ENRIQUE 2013 POR-MIÑA 39.87 M 25 8 FRIGSA
47 1199413 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ BRAIS 2013 CFVLUGO 42.38 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
48 1234883 LENCE PEREZ IVAN 2013 POR-MIÑA 47.10 M 25 7 FRIGSA
49 1205944 FERNÁNDEZ DAVILA DAVID 2013 SDBOIRO 52.65 M 25 6 RÍAS DO SUR
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2 - 25 m Bolboreta Masculino 9-

1 1205673 GRANA LÓPEZ JOSE 2014 RCNVIGO 19.85 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1203511 CASAL CANCELA IVAN 2014 ADFOGAR 19.90 M 25 47 CARBALLO CALERO
3 1210626 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ YAGO 2014 CODESAL 20.65 M 25 45 A GUARDA
4 1194599 LEMA CASTRO SAMUEL 2014 POR-MIÑA 21.24 M 25 44 FRIGSA
5 1214841 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ CRUZ 2014 CULLERED 21.63 M 25 43 BATALLONES
6 1194593 ABUIN RAMOS PABLO 2014 POR-MIÑA 22.96 M 25 42 FRIGSA
7 1180267 QUINTANA GARCIA LUCAS 2014 GALAICO 23.16 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1195576 LOZANO SAAVEDRA ALEJANDRO 2014 POR-MIÑA 23.81 M 25 40 FRIGSA
9 1199897 PENA GONZALEZ FABIO 2014 POR-MIÑA 24.33 M 25 39 FRIGSA

10 1214822 FERNANDEZ LENCE XIAN 2014 POR-MIÑA 25.20 M 25 0 FRIGSA
11 1214843 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ XOEL 2014 CULLERED 26.82 M 25 38 BATALLONES
12 1214819 NEMIÑA MARTÍNEZ AITOR 2014 NPONTEA 26.85 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1224932 MARTINEZ CHACON NICOLAS 2014 RBAIXAS 27.35 M 25 36 A GUARDA
14 1202696 IGLESIAS ROMERO NICOLÁS 2014 CNFERRO 27.50 M 25 35 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
15 1205884 SIEIRO MURILLO MARTIN 2014 GALAICO 27.91 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1222002 RACAMONDE CUMBRAOS IZAN CIPRIA 2014 CFVLUGO 27.97 M 25 33 FLUVIAL
17 1214804 SPIEGEL SUBOWSKY LIAM 2014 POURENSE 28.49 M 25 32 PEDRO ESCUDERO
18 1202962 RODEIRO RIVAS MARTÍN 2014 CNFERRO 28.50 M 25 30.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
19 1241141 DE ANDRADE OTERO JOSE GREGORIO 2015 SDBOIRO 28.50 M 25 30.5 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1219492 GAYO GONZÁLEZ IZAN 2014 CNFERRO 28.90 M 25 29 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
21 1207031 GONZALEZ FUENTE HECTOR 2014 CFVLUGO 28.95 M 25 28 FLUVIAL
22 1218114 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MARTIN 2014 POR-MIÑA 29.46 M 25 0 FRIGSA
23 1226257 AGRA FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 2014 GALAICO 29.55 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1198258 ULLA RODRIGUEZ JAIME 2015 CMARINA 29.64 M 25 26 BATALLONES
25 1235484 PEREIRA FONTELA XABIER 2014 NPONTEA 29.83 M 25 25 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1231542 PEREZ CARRERA RAMON 2014 CMARINA 29.90 M 25 24 BATALLONES
27 1218111 FONTICOBA PORTA IKER 2015 CNFERRO 30.60 M 25 22 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28 1235467 NOVOA PAREDES LUCAS 2014 POURENSE 31.16 M 25 21 PEDRO ESCUDERO
29 1198269 SUEIRAS PITA ADRIÁN 2014 CNFERRO 31.30 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
30 1236451 BARRAGÁN SUMERINDE DAVID 2016 CNFERRO 31.30 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
31 1217803 ABALDE ESPERÓN MANUEL 2014 NPONTEA 31.34 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1224916 BLANCO SOLER ÉRIC 2014 RCNVIGO 31.45 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1180264 BARREIRO TORTAJADA NICOLAS 2014 GALAICO 31.68 M 25 18 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1214844 MAROÑO GONZALEZ EZRA 2014 CULLERED 31.81 M 25 17 BATALLONES
35 1234863 RODRIGUEZ VILLAR JUAN 2015 POURENSE 32.13 M 25 15 PEDRO ESCUDERO
36 1201244 PIÑEIRO APARICIO ADRIAN 2014 CMARINA 32.41 M 25 14 BATALLONES
37 1215885 CARREGAL RAMOS MARIO 2015 POURENSE 32.50 M 25 13 PEDRO ESCUDERO
38 1226274 FOUZ RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 2014 POR-MIÑA 32.70 M 25 0 FRIGSA
39 1198261 AZANZA ARIAS MIGUEL 2014 CFVLUGO 32.84 M 25 12 FLUVIAL
40 1220975 ALLEGUE AHIJADO JAVIER 2014 CNFERRO 33.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1215894 RODRIGUES CID HUGO 2015 POURENSE 33.03 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
42 1196080 IGLESIAS BRAVO ENZO 2014 CNMOS 33.32 M 25 11 A GUARDA
43 1204375 ABUIN RAMOS MARTIN 2016 POR-MIÑA 33.32 M 25 0 FRIGSA
44 1213573 ALONSO MARTÍNEZ LUKA 2015 CODESAL 33.37 M 25 10 A GUARDA
45 1197539 LIZ LOPEZ ADRIAN 2014 CFVLUGO 33.65 M 25 9 FLUVIAL
46 1236260 CALLE RIAL GUTIER 2015 GALAICO 33.69 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
47 1213555 BUGALLO PÉREZ LEO 2014 POURENSE 34.00 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
48 1194197 RIVERA PORRUA DANIEL 2015 RBAIXAS 34.08 M 25 8 A GUARDA
49 1210618 ORGEIRA NOVO PABLO 2014 POURENSE 34.13 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
50 1208830 ALONSO NOVO SAMUEL 2014 NPONTEA 34.31 M 25 7 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1214791 BLANCO GRANDE ALVARO 2015 POURENSE 34.56 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
52 1226256 VANDERVORST PASCUAL MARCOS 2015 RBAIXAS 34.92 M 25 6 A GUARDA
53 1226231 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL 2014 CFVLUGO 35.08 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
54 1205799 CABEZUDO VAZQUEZ MARIO 2014 CFVLUGO 35.47 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
55 1205804 QUIROGA DE ANDRES ANTON 2014 CFVLUGO 35.53 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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56 1218975 TESTA PEDREIRO NICOLÁS 2014 CULLERED 35.80 M 25 5 BATALLONES
57 1202688 BARRO SEDES MARCOS 2014 CNFERRO 36.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
58 1209003 TRONCOSO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO 2015 CMARINA 36.43 M 25 4 BATALLONES
59 1207073 RODRIGUEZ VILLARREAL LEO 2014 POR-MIÑA 37.02 M 25 0 FRIGSA
60 1236243 ALONSO NICOLAO PEDRO 2015 RCNVIGO 37.22 M 25 3 RÍAS DO SUR
61 1232958 SABÍN GÓMEZ GAEL 2015 CNFERRO 37.50 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
62 1232959 TELLADO PÉREZ ANXO 2014 CNFERRO 37.50 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
63 1205856 UBEIRA INCERA XURXO 2014 RBAIXAS 37.57 M 25 2 A GUARDA
64 1224933 MARTINEZ CHACON PEDRO 2016 RBAIXAS 37.65 M 25 0 A GUARDA
65 1228039 GERSTNER DOVAL KILIAN 2014 CNMOS 38.57 M 25 1 A GUARDA
66 1239091 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO NUNO 2016 CFVLUGO 38.66 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
67 1202017 BARRERA VARGAS JOAQUÍN ELÍAS 2014 CMARINA 38.82 M 25 0 BATALLONES
68 1223765 SANCHEZ GALINDO AITOR 2015 GALAICO 39.22 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
69 1230294 SAINZ RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 2016 CODESAL 39.64 M 25 0 A GUARDA
70 1208844 ABUIN VAZQUEZ MARTIN 2015 POR-MIÑA 40.01 M 25 0 FRIGSA
71 1232957 ROMALDE NOVOA DAVID 2015 CNFERRO 40.10 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
72 1232942 COBELO REGUEIRA ROQUE 2015 CNFERRO 40.15 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
73 1228034 CILADI PEREYRA GENARO 2015 CNMOS 40.25 M 25 0 A GUARDA
74 1239548 SARMIENTO FERREIRO MARTIN 2015 POR-MIÑA 40.70 M 25 0 FRIGSA
75 1208842 RODRÍGUEZ SOUTO ENZO 2016 NPONTEA 40.83 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
76 1232951 MARTÍNEZ GRANERO MARCOS 2014 CNFERRO 41.10 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
77 1214806 LOMBA GESTO SAMUEL 2014 CODESAL 42.32 M 25 0 A GUARDA
78 1202691 CASTELO RODRÍGUEZ RAFAEL 2014 CNFERRO 42.90 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
79 1232955 PILAR CARBALLEIRA JUAN 2014 CNFERRO 43.12 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
80 1228040 GONZALEZ ALONSO PABLO 2014 CNMOS 43.15 M 25 0 A GUARDA
81 1213560 GONZALEZ LOIS GAEL 2014 POURENSE 43.49 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
82 1199412 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON 2014 CFVLUGO 43.76 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
83 1235486 SOUTO LAGO SERGIO 2015 NPONTEA 44.27 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
84 1239786 RUIZ CANCIO LUCAS 2016 CFVLUGO 45.32 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
85 1240476 RODRIGUEZ MEILAN ANDRE 2016 CFVLUGO 45.32 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
86 1226275 FOUZ RODRIGUEZ TELMO 2015 POR-MIÑA 48.22 M 25 0 FRIGSA
87 1222533 LOZANO SAAVEDRA MARCO 2016 POR-MIÑA 48.33 M 25 0 FRIGSA
88 1236456 SEGADE CASTIÑEIRA IZAN 2015 CFVLUGO 48.64 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
89 1232944 FEAL SALUTREGUI OLIVER 2014 CNFERRO 49.10 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
90 1216625 ROSON RUBIN MARTIN 2015 CFVLUGO 49.55 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
91 1222000 ESCUDERO CASTRO JORGE 2015 CFVLUGO 49.65 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
92 1219490 FERNÁNDEZ VARELA ALEX 2014 CNFERRO 52.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
93 1218106 GONZALEZ LUMBRERAS SERGIO 2014 CFVLUGO 52.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
94 1231584 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ ERIC 2016 CULLERED 55.57 M 25 0 BATALLONES
95 1239785 MAGAÑA GONZALEZ MARCELO 2016 CFVLUGO 55.62 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
96 1234873 EXPOSITO FARIÑAS DAVID 2015 CFVLUGO 1:06.98 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
97 1236455 DIAZ VILLEGAS MARC 2015 CFVLUGO 1:07.41 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
98 1230295 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ IVAN 2016 CODESAL 1:09.68 M 25 0 A GUARDA
99 1236453 ARES LUGILDE CARLOS 2016 CFVLUGO 1:09.97 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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3 - 25 m Bolboreta Feminino 8 A

1 1205675 GRANA LÓPEZ MARÍA 2015 RCNVIGO 24.41 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1213586 SAINZ RODRÍGUEZ VEGA 2015 CODESAL 27.23 M 25 47 A GUARDA
3 1222535 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ EVA 2015 POR-MIÑA 27.29 M 25 45 FRIGSA
4 1222534 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ NATALIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 28.51 M 25 44 FRIGSA
5 1210628 MARTINEZ OZORES JULIA 2015 CODESAL 30.17 M 25 43 A GUARDA
6 1222313 REIJA ARGEREY NOA 2015 POR-MIÑA 30.86 M 25 42 FRIGSA
7 1222778 GOY LOPEZ LIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 31.10 M 25 41 FRIGSA
8 1230293 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ IRIS 2015 CODESAL 32.82 M 25 40 A GUARDA
9 1236263 SEIJO MARQUES VALERIA 2015 NPONTEA 32.85 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1222777 GOMEZ NUÑEZ SARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 33.35 M 25 0 FRIGSA
11 1212067 GONZALEZ PARADA VERA 2015 GALAICO 33.35 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1222532 FERNANDEZ PEREZ CANDELA 2015 POR-MIÑA 33.63 M 25 0 FRIGSA
13 1207066 MARCOS LAMAS NARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 33.85 M 25 0 FRIGSA
14 1210630 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ ADELA 2015 CODESAL 34.41 M 25 37 A GUARDA
15 1222775 DE LA CRUZ LUQUEZ ANA SOFIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 34.70 M 25 0 FRIGSA
16 1222526 ESCARIZ FERNÁNDEZ VERA 2015 CNFERRO 36.50 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
17 1235482 LIS ALONSO MIA 2015 NPONTEA 36.63 M 25 35 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1205882 OTERO GONZALEZ IRENE 2015 GALAICO 36.95 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1235479 FERNANDEZ PORTUGUES SOFIA 2015 NPONTEA 39.82 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1239094 VILAR PENA NOA 2015 ADFOGAR 40.36 M 25 32 CARBALLO CALERO
21 1204365 SOMOZA ALVAREZ CARMEN 2015 POR-MIÑA 40.72 M 25 0 FRIGSA
22 1235936 GARCIA GARCIA DANIELA 2015 ADFOGAR 42.21 M 25 31 CARBALLO CALERO
23 1228046 PUNZON ALONSO NOA 2015 CNMOS 42.69 M 25 30 A GUARDA
24 1232945 FRAGA DE LA IGLESIA MARTINA 2015 CNFERRO 45.00 M 25 28.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1240318 SOTO CRUZ ADRIANA 2015 CNFERRO 45.00 M 25 28.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
26 1235946 ROMAY RAMA CATUXA 2015 ADFOGAR 46.20 M 25 27 CARBALLO CALERO
27 1232949 LÓPEZ FRAGA CARLA 2015 CNFERRO 49.02 M 25 26 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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4 - 25 m Bolboreta Feminino 7-

1 1205874 ABRALDES ROMERO LUCIA 2016 GALAICO 26.33 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1204376 CANTO NEGRO MIA 2016 POR-MIÑA 29.20 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1240326 CIBRE FUENTES ELSA 2016 CULLERED 35.81 M 25 45 BATALLONES
4 1235481 JORGE GUISANDE BERTILA 2016 NPONTEA 37.32 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1235480 GANDARA MARTINEZ VERA 2016 NPONTEA 37.63 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1208835 FERNÁNDEZ RIAL NOA 2016 NPONTEA 39.40 M 25 42 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1231583 FEAL DEVESA CLAUDIA 2016 CULLERED 40.35 M 25 41 BATALLONES
8 1222937 DEL CASTILLO OMIL LAIA 2016 GALAICO 40.50 M 25 40 RÍAS DO SUR
9 1235477 BACELO GARCIA SUHAILA 2016 NPONTEA 41.98 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1208831 BRIÓN BLANCO CHLOE 2016 NPONTEA 44.16 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1196083 IGLESIAS BRAVO VALERIA 2016 CNMOS 44.63 M 25 38 A GUARDA
12 1235487 VALVERDE DOMINGUEZ NAVIA 2016 NPONTEA 46.01 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1202967 TROITIÑO HERMIDA CARMEN 2016 CNFERRO 48.70 M 25 37 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1228041 GUTIERREZ DE LA CAMARA SI MAR 2016 CNMOS 50.82 M 25 36 A GUARDA
15 1240480 PICO ESPANTOSO AROA 2016 CNFERRO 52.80 M 25 35 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1222939 RADÍO RÍOS UXÍA 2016 GALAICO 1:20.67 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
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5 - 50 m Bolboreta Masculino 10 A

1 1205943 BLANCO OUTEIRAL AARÓN 2013 SDBOIRO 49.56 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1205947 PÉREZ GÓMEZ MARIO 2013 SDBOIRO 51.44 M 25 47 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1199121 HERMIDA PEREIRA SANTIAGO 2013 CMARINA 51.47 M 25 45 BATALLONES
4 1205679 RÍOS MONTES JOSÉ L. 2013 RCNVIGO 54.47 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1235478 CENDON LEIS XIAN 2013 NPONTEA 55.09 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1196838 CHAN VAZQUEZ DARIO 2013 GALAICO 55.62 M 25 42 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1186867 LOURIÑO SASTRE JACOBO 2013 NPONTEA 59.45 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1222235 MARTINEZ RIVERA ANGEL 2013 CMARINA 59.78 M 25 40 BATALLONES
9 1147252 CARCEDO LOPEZ GUILLERMO 2013 CFVLUGO 1:01.66 M 25 39 FLUVIAL

10 1198786 GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA TEO 2013 POURENSE 1:02.63 M 25 38 PEDRO ESCUDERO
11 1198264 VALLE LOPEZ ANDRES 2013 CFVLUGO 1:04.61 M 25 37 FLUVIAL
12 1144969 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO XABIER BRUNO 2013 GALAICO 1:04.82 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1226230 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO TEO 2013 CFVLUGO 1:04.97 M 25 35 FLUVIAL
14 1201627 TODEA SILVA JORGE 2013 NPONTEA 1:05.10 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1184152 GONZALEZ PEREIRA MAURO 2013 GALAICO 1:05.35 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1184173 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS ANXO 2013 NPONTEA 1:06.92 M 25 32 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1198262 MENDEZ SILVA JORGE 2013 CFVLUGO 1:07.91 M 25 31 FLUVIAL
18 1205774 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ALBERTO 2013 CMARINA 1:08.94 M 25 30 BATALLONES
19 1209004 TRONCOSO RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 2013 CMARINA 1:10.07 M 25 29 BATALLONES
20 1197531 GONZALEZ ALONSO ABEL 2013 POURENSE 1:10.41 M 25 28 PEDRO ESCUDERO
21 1184171 ESTÉVEZ MONTES IAN 2013 NPONTEA 1:11.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1194194 BRAQUE SEOANE DIEGO 2013 RBAIXAS 1:11.22 M 25 27 A GUARDA
23 1199644 BLANCO LAGE ISAAC 2013 NPONTEA 1:12.59 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1220389 LÓPEZ SALGADO ALEJANDRO 2013 CNFERRO 1:13.00 M 25 26 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1226255 LOURENÇO SANTORO GUILLERMO 2013 RBAIXAS 1:14.14 M 25 25 A GUARDA
26 1201620 VERGARA SIMAL CARLOS 2013 CMARINA 1:14.37 M 25 0 BATALLONES
27 1201612 PENA SARMIENTO FRANCISCO 2013 CMARINA 1:14.49 M 25 0 BATALLONES
28 1239101 PLAZA GARCIA JAVIER 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:15.10 M 25 24 FRIGSA
29 1178920 AREA LOIRA BREIXO 2013 GALAICO 1:16.35 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
30 1198867 JUL RODRIGUEZ NUNO 2013 CFVLUGO 1:17.98 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
31 1232946 LAGO CASTRO HUGO 2013 CNFERRO 1:18.05 M 25 21 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
32 1207032 REIGADA LENCE DANIEL 2013 CFVLUGO 1:18.87 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
33 1144965 BOUZA GARCIA GONZALO 2013 GALAICO 1:20.12 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1199413 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ BRAIS 2013 CFVLUGO 1:20.26 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
35 1182377 DENGRA FERNÁNDEZ JOSE MARÍA 2013 NPONTEA 1:23.48 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
36 1208845 FOLLA VARCARCEL LUCAS 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:26.03 M 25 20 FRIGSA
37 1234883 LENCE PEREZ IVAN 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:40.17 M 25 19 FRIGSA
38 1239102 PORRES PEREDA ENOL ENRIQUE 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:40.87 M 25 18 FRIGSA
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6 - 50 m Bolboreta Feminino 8 A

1 1222534 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ NATALIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:00.03 M 25 50 FRIGSA
2 1205805 VAZQUEZ RAUSO SAMANTHA STELLA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:01.34 M 25 47 FLUVIAL
3 1222535 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ EVA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:02.93 M 25 45 FRIGSA
4 1205800 COVAS FERNANDEZ CARMEN 2015 CFVLUGO 1:07.59 M 25 44 FLUVIAL
5 1222313 REIJA ARGEREY NOA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:08.10 M 25 43 FRIGSA
6 1202960 PÉREZ TENREIRO EVA 2015 CNFERRO 1:12.10 M 25 42 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
7 1222532 FERNANDEZ PEREZ CANDELA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:13.70 M 25 41 FRIGSA
8 1222777 GOMEZ NUÑEZ SARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:13.74 M 25 0 FRIGSA
9 1222778 GOY LOPEZ LIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:14.03 M 25 0 FRIGSA

10 1202964 SEOANE RUBIÑOS LUNA 2015 CNFERRO 1:15.05 M 25 40 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1207066 MARCOS LAMAS NARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:15.47 M 25 0 FRIGSA
12 1202679 MAYOBRE RODRIGUEZ TISH 2015 CMARINA 1:16.20 M 25 39 BATALLONES
13 1232952 NAYA RODRÍGUEZ CLAUDIA 2015 CNFERRO 1:17.00 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1236263 SEIJO MARQUES VALERIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:18.40 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1219486 CASANOVA BOUDON VEGA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:19.69 M 25 36 FLUVIAL
16 1212067 GONZALEZ PARADA VERA 2015 GALAICO 1:23.15 M 25 35 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1222775 DE LA CRUZ LUQUEZ ANA SOFIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:23.62 M 25 0 FRIGSA
18 1203732 REY LOPEZ LUCY 2015 CMARINA 1:25.12 M 25 34 BATALLONES
19 1205882 OTERO GONZALEZ IRENE 2015 GALAICO 1:25.95 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1235482 LIS ALONSO MIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:26.00 M 25 32 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1204365 SOMOZA ALVAREZ CARMEN 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:28.56 M 25 0 FRIGSA
22 1201607 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA ELENA 2015 CMARINA 1:32.05 M 25 31 BATALLONES
23 1218107 HERRERO MOREJÓN BERTA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:32.99 M 25 30 FLUVIAL
24 1226229 CODESIDO CONDE ANTIA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:34.52 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
25 1235479 FERNANDEZ PORTUGUES SOFIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:34.97 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1226233 SANTAMARINA CABANA SARELA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:39.18 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
27 1232954 OTERO PENA CLAUDIA 2015 CNFERRO 1:42.00 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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7 - 50 m Costas Masculino 10 A

1 1205943 BLANCO OUTEIRAL AARÓN 2013 SDBOIRO 45.43 M 25 50 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1205947 PÉREZ GÓMEZ MARIO 2013 SDBOIRO 46.50 M 25 47 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1199121 HERMIDA PEREIRA SANTIAGO 2013 CMARINA 47.03 M 25 45 BATALLONES
4 1196838 CHAN VAZQUEZ DARIO 2013 GALAICO 48.81 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1205679 RÍOS MONTES JOSÉ L. 2013 RCNVIGO 51.54 M 25 43 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1147252 CARCEDO LOPEZ GUILLERMO 2013 CFVLUGO 51.62 M 25 42 FLUVIAL
7 1194160 COUCE EXPÓSITO HÉCTOR 2013 RCNVIGO 51.72 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1198786 GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA TEO 2013 POURENSE 52.53 M 25 40 PEDRO ESCUDERO
9 1232927 GALLEGO MENENDEZ LEON 2013 CASINOC 53.44 M 25 39 BATALLONES

10 1235478 CENDON LEIS XIAN 2013 NPONTEA 53.50 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1237375 CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2013 POURENSE 53.53 M 25 37 PEDRO ESCUDERO
12 1208812 PIÑÓN CIBREIRO MATEO 2013 CEDEIRA 53.93 M 25 36 BATALLONES
13 1184171 ESTÉVEZ MONTES IAN 2013 NPONTEA 54.18 M 25 35 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1209004 TRONCOSO RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 2013 CMARINA 54.86 M 25 34 BATALLONES
15 1232946 LAGO CASTRO HUGO 2013 CNFERRO 55.10 M 25 32.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1186867 LOURIÑO SASTRE JACOBO 2013 NPONTEA 55.10 M 25 32.5 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1201627 TODEA SILVA JORGE 2013 NPONTEA 55.76 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1215893 MIRANDA FROUFE HUGO 2013 POURENSE 56.12 M 25 30 PEDRO ESCUDERO
19 1184152 GONZALEZ PEREIRA MAURO 2013 GALAICO 56.27 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1220389 LÓPEZ SALGADO ALEJANDRO 2013 CNFERRO 56.60 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
21 1207032 REIGADA LENCE DANIEL 2013 CFVLUGO 56.83 M 25 27 FLUVIAL
22 1197531 GONZALEZ ALONSO ABEL 2013 POURENSE 56.94 M 25 26 PEDRO ESCUDERO
23 1239101 PLAZA GARCIA JAVIER 2013 POR-MIÑA 57.33 M 25 25 FRIGSA
24 1198264 VALLE LOPEZ ANDRES 2013 CFVLUGO 57.72 M 25 24 FLUVIAL
25 1222235 MARTINEZ RIVERA ANGEL 2013 CMARINA 58.03 M 25 22 BATALLONES
26 1239106 DE ANDRADE OTERO J.A. 2013 SDBOIRO 58.45 M 25 21 RÍAS DO SUR
27 1197547 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO HUGO 2013 CODESAL 58.97 M 25 20 A GUARDA
28 1198262 MENDEZ SILVA JORGE 2013 CFVLUGO 59.16 M 25 19 FLUVIAL
29 1205847 GRANDA VELASCO PEDRO 2013 RBAIXAS 59.31 M 25 18 A GUARDA
30 1184173 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS ANXO 2013 NPONTEA 1:00.54 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
31 1237377 FERREIRO PEREZ LUCAS 2013 POURENSE 1:00.59 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
32 1215874 ALONSO CAMPOS DAVID 2013 RCNVIGO 1:00.69 M 25 17 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1147077 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS ETHAN 2013 ADFOGAR 1:00.84 M 25 15 CARBALLO CALERO
34 1205848 GRANDA VELASCO XOAN 2013 RBAIXAS 1:01.07 M 25 14 A GUARDA
35 1201620 VERGARA SIMAL CARLOS 2013 CMARINA 1:01.50 M 25 13 BATALLONES
36 1205774 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ALBERTO 2013 CMARINA 1:01.51 M 25 0 BATALLONES
37 1232929 MIAJA LOPEZ PABLO 2013 CASINOC 1:01.78 M 25 12 BATALLONES
38 1199413 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ BRAIS 2013 CFVLUGO 1:01.82 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
39 1212092 RODRÍGUEZ BARREIRO ENZO JOSÉ 2013 POURENSE 1:02.55 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
40 1240320 SANCHEZ TIZON ABEL 2013 RBAIXAS 1:02.68 M 25 11 A GUARDA
41 1205881 OTERO GONZALEZ FERNANDO 2013 GALAICO 1:02.70 M 25 10 RÍAS DO SUR
42 1201612 PENA SARMIENTO FRANCISCO 2013 CMARINA 1:02.76 M 25 0 BATALLONES
43 1237376 CARCACIA GONZALEZ MARTIN 2013 POURENSE 1:03.06 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
44 1144969 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO XABIER BRUNO 2013 GALAICO 1:04.06 M 25 9 RÍAS DO SUR
45 1202016 ALVARIÑO ESTEVAN JUAN 2013 CMARINA 1:04.07 M 25 0 BATALLONES
46 1226230 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO TEO 2013 CFVLUGO 1:04.97 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
47 1182377 DENGRA FERNÁNDEZ JOSE MARÍA 2013 NPONTEA 1:05.05 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
48 1199644 BLANCO LAGE ISAAC 2013 NPONTEA 1:05.25 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
49 1215920 MENDEZ GIL RUBEN 2013 ADFOGAR 1:06.33 M 25 8 CARBALLO CALERO
50 1194194 BRAQUE SEOANE DIEGO 2013 RBAIXAS 1:06.51 M 25 7 A GUARDA
51 1198867 JUL RODRIGUEZ NUNO 2013 CFVLUGO 1:07.88 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
52 1230291 ALONSO OCA MATEO 2013 CODESAL 1:09.07 M 25 6 A GUARDA
53 1208845 FOLLA VARCARCEL LUCAS 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:09.16 M 25 5 FRIGSA
54 1215922 PASTORIZA PEREZ MATEO 2013 ADFOGAR 1:09.33 M 25 4 CARBALLO CALERO
55 1226255 LOURENÇO SANTORO GUILLERMO 2013 RBAIXAS 1:09.93 M 25 0 A GUARDA
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56 1234883 LENCE PEREZ IVAN 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:10.24 M 25 3 FRIGSA
57 1238127 REGUEIRA GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO 2013 POURENSE 1:10.38 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
58 1203516 SILVA BELLO NUNO 2013 ADFOGAR 1:11.14 M 25 2 CARBALLO CALERO
59 1210627 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ TEO 2013 CODESAL 1:15.02 M 25 1 A GUARDA
60 1239102 PORRES PEREDA ENOL ENRIQUE 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:15.03 M 25 0 FRIGSA
61 1205836 VILLAVERDE VILANOVA TOMAS 2013 ADFOGAR 1:15.23 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
62 1228038 GARCIA LORENZO ENZO 2013 CNMOS 1:16.01 M 25 0 A GUARDA
63 1144965 BOUZA GARCIA GONZALO 2013 GALAICO 1:17.09 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
64 1240605 CUQUEJO SANTAMARIA MARIO 2013 POURENSE 1:18.46 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
65 1238676 DOMINGUEZ QUINTAS BOSCO 2013 POURENSE 1:24.16 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
66 1178920 AREA LOIRA BREIXO 2013 GALAICO 1:24.96 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
67 1205819 MARIÑO ALVAREZ ALVARO 2013 ADFOGAR 1:26.28 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
68 1201614 ROMERO OREONA BRAIS 2013 CMARINA 1:26.48 M 25 0 BATALLONES
69 1205944 FERNÁNDEZ DAVILA DAVID 2013 SDBOIRO 1:48.90 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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8 - 50 m Costas Masculino 9-

1 1203511 CASAL CANCELA IVAN 2014 ADFOGAR 44.11 M 25 50 CARBALLO CALERO
2 1194599 LEMA CASTRO SAMUEL 2014 POR-MIÑA 45.50 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1210626 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ YAGO 2014 CODESAL 46.67 M 25 45 A GUARDA
4 1180267 QUINTANA GARCIA LUCAS 2014 GALAICO 47.60 M 25 44 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1214822 FERNANDEZ LENCE XIAN 2014 POR-MIÑA 48.94 M 25 43 FRIGSA
6 1214841 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ CRUZ 2014 CULLERED 49.28 M 25 42 BATALLONES
7 1195576 LOZANO SAAVEDRA ALEJANDRO 2014 POR-MIÑA 50.20 M 25 41 FRIGSA
8 1214843 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ XOEL 2014 CULLERED 50.36 M 25 40 BATALLONES
9 1194593 ABUIN RAMOS PABLO 2014 POR-MIÑA 50.46 M 25 39 FRIGSA

10 1199897 PENA GONZALEZ FABIO 2014 POR-MIÑA 50.51 M 25 0 FRIGSA
11 1205673 GRANA LÓPEZ JOSE 2014 RCNVIGO 52.44 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1218114 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ MARTIN 2014 POR-MIÑA 52.56 M 25 0 FRIGSA
13 1214819 NEMIÑA MARTÍNEZ AITOR 2014 NPONTEA 53.93 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1205799 CABEZUDO VAZQUEZ MARIO 2014 CFVLUGO 55.31 M 25 36 FLUVIAL
15 1235484 PEREIRA FONTELA XABIER 2014 NPONTEA 55.91 M 25 35 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1217803 ABALDE ESPERÓN MANUEL 2014 NPONTEA 55.94 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1213555 BUGALLO PÉREZ LEO 2014 POURENSE 56.38 M 25 33 PEDRO ESCUDERO
18 1214791 BLANCO GRANDE ALVARO 2015 POURENSE 56.50 M 25 32 PEDRO ESCUDERO
19 1208830 ALONSO NOVO SAMUEL 2014 NPONTEA 56.53 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1215885 CARREGAL RAMOS MARIO 2015 POURENSE 57.34 M 25 30 PEDRO ESCUDERO
21 1234863 RODRIGUEZ VILLAR JUAN 2015 POURENSE 58.19 M 25 29 PEDRO ESCUDERO
22 1235924 MARTINEZ GONZÁLEZ MIGUEL 2014 POURENSE 58.89 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
23 1202696 IGLESIAS ROMERO NICOLÁS 2014 CNFERRO 59.00 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
24 1219490 FERNÁNDEZ VARELA ALEX 2014 CNFERRO 59.30 M 25 27 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1204375 ABUIN RAMOS MARTIN 2016 POR-MIÑA 59.61 M 25 0 FRIGSA
26 1214804 SPIEGEL SUBOWSKY LIAM 2014 POURENSE 59.87 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
27 1197539 LIZ LOPEZ ADRIAN 2014 CFVLUGO 1:00.81 M 25 26 FLUVIAL
28 1202962 RODEIRO RIVAS MARTÍN 2014 CNFERRO 1:01.00 M 25 25 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
29 1226274 FOUZ RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 2014 POR-MIÑA 1:01.03 M 25 0 FRIGSA
30 1236260 CALLE RIAL GUTIER 2015 GALAICO 1:01.88 M 25 24 RÍAS DO SUR
31 1207031 GONZALEZ FUENTE HECTOR 2014 CFVLUGO 1:02.25 M 25 22 FLUVIAL
32 1198261 AZANZA ARIAS MIGUEL 2014 CFVLUGO 1:02.39 M 25 21 FLUVIAL
33 1226231 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL 2014 CFVLUGO 1:02.58 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
34 1237384 INSUA MORANDEIRA MANUEL 2015 CFVLUGO 1:02.58 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
35 1207073 RODRIGUEZ VILLARREAL LEO 2014 POR-MIÑA 1:03.00 M 25 0 FRIGSA
36 1226257 AGRA FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 2014 GALAICO 1:03.01 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
37 1194197 RIVERA PORRUA DANIEL 2015 RBAIXAS 1:03.27 M 25 19 A GUARDA
38 1235467 NOVOA PAREDES LUCAS 2014 POURENSE 1:03.41 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
39 1213560 GONZALEZ LOIS GAEL 2014 POURENSE 1:03.53 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
40 1215894 RODRIGUES CID HUGO 2015 POURENSE 1:03.73 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
41 1198269 SUEIRAS PITA ADRIÁN 2014 CNFERRO 1:04.10 M 25 18 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
42 1222002 RACAMONDE CUMBRAOS IZAN CIPRIA 2014 CFVLUGO 1:04.21 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
43 1218106 GONZALEZ LUMBRERAS SERGIO 2014 CFVLUGO 1:04.66 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
44 1230327 VARELA SEÑARIS ROI 2014 ADFOGAR 1:05.00 M 25 17 CARBALLO CALERO
45 1214844 MAROÑO GONZALEZ EZRA 2014 CULLERED 1:05.28 M 25 15 BATALLONES
46 1241141 DE ANDRADE OTERO JOSE GREGORIO 2015 SDBOIRO 1:05.37 M 25 14 RÍAS DO SUR
47 1202944 MOREIRA LORENZO MARCOS 2014 ADFOGAR 1:05.56 M 25 13 CARBALLO CALERO
48 1226256 VANDERVORST PASCUAL MARCOS 2015 RBAIXAS 1:05.64 M 25 12 A GUARDA
49 1219492 GAYO GONZÁLEZ IZAN 2014 CNFERRO 1:05.80 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
50 1205884 SIEIRO MURILLO MARTIN 2014 GALAICO 1:06.02 M 25 11 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1198258 ULLA RODRIGUEZ JAIME 2015 CMARINA 1:06.06 M 25 10 BATALLONES
52 1208844 ABUIN VAZQUEZ MARTIN 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:07.08 M 25 0 FRIGSA
53 1240604 CAMILONI RIVEIRO GAEL 2015 POURENSE 1:07.41 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
54 1201244 PIÑEIRO APARICIO ADRIAN 2014 CMARINA 1:07.45 M 25 9 BATALLONES
55 1235465 ALVAREZ IGLESIAS THIAGO 2014 POURENSE 1:07.76 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
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56 1220975 ALLEGUE AHIJADO JAVIER 2014 CNFERRO 1:08.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
57 1210618 ORGEIRA NOVO PABLO 2014 POURENSE 1:08.05 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
58 1202017 BARRERA VARGAS JOAQUÍN ELÍAS 2014 CMARINA 1:08.06 M 25 8 BATALLONES
59 1213573 ALONSO MARTÍNEZ LUKA 2015 CODESAL 1:08.28 M 25 7 A GUARDA
60 1240472 VAQUERO RODRIGUEZ PABLO 2015 POURENSE 1:08.34 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
61 1224932 MARTINEZ CHACON NICOLAS 2014 RBAIXAS 1:08.79 M 25 6 A GUARDA
62 1232942 COBELO REGUEIRA ROQUE 2015 CNFERRO 1:09.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
63 1180264 BARREIRO TORTAJADA NICOLAS 2014 GALAICO 1:09.25 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
64 1232951 MARTÍNEZ GRANERO MARCOS 2014 CNFERRO 1:10.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
65 1199412 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTON 2014 CFVLUGO 1:10.02 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
66 1216622 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2014 CASINOC 1:10.12 M 25 5 BATALLONES
67 1218975 TESTA PEDREIRO NICOLÁS 2014 CULLERED 1:10.59 M 25 4 BATALLONES
68 1230296 AMARELLE OLIVEIRA ROI 2014 ADFOGAR 1:10.77 M 25 3 CARBALLO CALERO
69 1218111 FONTICOBA PORTA IKER 2015 CNFERRO 1:11.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
70 1223765 SANCHEZ GALINDO AITOR 2015 GALAICO 1:11.10 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
71 1231542 PEREZ CARRERA RAMON 2014 CMARINA 1:11.27 M 25 2 BATALLONES
72 1240482 PASTORIZA SIMES YZAU 2015 GALAICO 1:11.35 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
73 1230310 MATO ALVAREZ LUCAS 2014 ADFOGAR 1:12.04 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
74 1236451 BARRAGÁN SUMERINDE DAVID 2016 CNFERRO 1:13.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
75 1205856 UBEIRA INCERA XURXO 2014 RBAIXAS 1:13.23 M 25 1 A GUARDA
76 1209003 TRONCOSO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO 2015 CMARINA 1:13.56 M 25 0 BATALLONES
77 1239785 MAGAÑA GONZALEZ MARCELO 2016 CFVLUGO 1:14.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
78 1205804 QUIROGA DE ANDRES ANTON 2014 CFVLUGO 1:14.51 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
79 1236456 SEGADE CASTIÑEIRA IZAN 2015 CFVLUGO 1:15.11 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
80 1221880 ÁLVAREZ MARTÍNEZ MARCIAL 2015 POURENSE 1:15.30 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
81 1224916 BLANCO SOLER ÉRIC 2014 RCNVIGO 1:15.49 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
82 1226275 FOUZ RODRIGUEZ TELMO 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:15.66 M 25 0 FRIGSA
83 1236243 ALONSO NICOLAO PEDRO 2015 RCNVIGO 1:15.80 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
84 1231559 MARTINEZ PAZOS IVAN 2015 RBAIXAS 1:15.89 M 25 0 A GUARDA
85 1239786 RUIZ CANCIO LUCAS 2016 CFVLUGO 1:15.96 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
86 1239548 SARMIENTO FERREIRO MARTIN 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:16.04 M 25 0 FRIGSA
87 1231584 LAMAS RODRIGUEZ ERIC 2016 CULLERED 1:16.19 M 25 0 BATALLONES
88 1202688 BARRO SEDES MARCOS 2014 CNFERRO 1:18.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
89 1232955 PILAR CARBALLEIRA JUAN 2014 CNFERRO 1:18.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
90 1196080 IGLESIAS BRAVO ENZO 2014 CNMOS 1:18.19 M 25 0 A GUARDA
91 1234873 EXPOSITO FARIÑAS DAVID 2015 CFVLUGO 1:18.72 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
92 1205694 BERTALO VAZQUEZ ADRIAN 2015 CMARINA 1:19.42 M 25 0 BATALLONES
93 1218231 GONZÁLEZ CENDÓN ENRIQUE MANUEL2015 POURENSE 1:19.69 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
94 1240606 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 2014 POURENSE 1:19.76 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
95 1236455 DIAZ VILLEGAS MARC 2015 CFVLUGO 1:19.87 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
96 1222533 LOZANO SAAVEDRA MARCO 2016 POR-MIÑA 1:20.20 M 25 0 FRIGSA
97 1230294 SAINZ RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 2016 CODESAL 1:20.49 M 25 0 A GUARDA
98 1216625 ROSON RUBIN MARTIN 2015 CFVLUGO 1:22.28 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
99 1203513 MIRA MUIÑO MANUEL 2014 ADFOGAR 1:24.99 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO

100 1232944 FEAL SALUTREGUI OLIVER 2014 CNFERRO 1:25.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
101 1232959 TELLADO PÉREZ ANXO 2014 CNFERRO 1:25.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
102 1240477 ROMERO LOPEZ ULISES 2015 CFVLUGO 1:25.36 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
103 1240319 RAZKI BAHREDDINE RAYAN 2014 RBAIXAS 1:25.70 M 25 0 A GUARDA
104 1240714 COSTA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2015 RBAIXAS 1:25.73 M 25 0 A GUARDA
105 1214806 LOMBA GESTO SAMUEL 2014 CODESAL 1:25.81 M 25 0 A GUARDA
106 1232958 SABÍN GÓMEZ GAEL 2015 CNFERRO 1:26.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
107 1222000 ESCUDERO CASTRO JORGE 2015 CFVLUGO 1:26.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
108 1236453 ARES LUGILDE CARLOS 2016 CFVLUGO 1:26.82 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
109 1235486 SOUTO LAGO SERGIO 2015 NPONTEA 1:26.96 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
110 1240713 BERRUGUETE ALVAREZ JORGE 2015 RBAIXAS 1:27.42 M 25 0 A GUARDA
111 1240476 RODRIGUEZ MEILAN ANDRE 2016 CFVLUGO 1:28.28 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
112 1228034 CILADI PEREYRA GENARO 2015 CNMOS 1:29.37 M 25 0 A GUARDA
113 1224933 MARTINEZ CHACON PEDRO 2016 RBAIXAS 1:30.21 M 25 0 A GUARDA
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114 1208842 RODRÍGUEZ SOUTO ENZO 2016 NPONTEA 1:33.55 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
115 1202691 CASTELO RODRÍGUEZ RAFAEL 2014 CNFERRO 1:34.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
116 1227996 GUIANCE CARRO ERIC 2016 RBAIXAS 1:35.96 M 25 0 A GUARDA
117 1232957 ROMALDE NOVOA DAVID 2015 CNFERRO 1:36.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
118 1240948 PAZ LOPEZ  DANIEL 2016 RBAIXAS 1:37.24 M 25 0 A GUARDA
119 1239091 FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO NUNO 2016 CFVLUGO 1:45.65 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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9 - 50 m Costas Feminino 8 A

1 1205805 VAZQUEZ RAUSO SAMANTHA STELLA 2015 CFVLUGO 51.53 M 25 50 FLUVIAL
2 1222534 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ NATALIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 52.71 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1222535 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ EVA 2015 POR-MIÑA 55.50 M 25 45 FRIGSA
4 1205800 COVAS FERNANDEZ CARMEN 2015 CFVLUGO 55.81 M 25 44 FLUVIAL
5 1222778 GOY LOPEZ LIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 56.19 M 25 43 FRIGSA
6 1222532 FERNANDEZ PEREZ CANDELA 2015 POR-MIÑA 56.24 M 25 42 FRIGSA
7 1205675 GRANA LÓPEZ MARÍA 2015 RCNVIGO 56.32 M 25 41 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1218105 GARCÍA MOSTEIRO VALERIA 2015 CFVLUGO 56.90 M 25 40 FLUVIAL
9 1207066 MARCOS LAMAS NARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 57.15 M 25 0 FRIGSA

10 1234861 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE LUCIA 2015 POURENSE 58.66 M 25 39 PEDRO ESCUDERO
11 1222775 DE LA CRUZ LUQUEZ ANA SOFIA 2015 POR-MIÑA 59.03 M 25 0 FRIGSA
12 1202960 PÉREZ TENREIRO EVA 2015 CNFERRO 1:01.00 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1210628 MARTINEZ OZORES JULIA 2015 CODESAL 1:01.11 M 25 37 A GUARDA
14 1202679 MAYOBRE RODRIGUEZ TISH 2015 CMARINA 1:01.55 M 25 36 BATALLONES
15 1219486 CASANOVA BOUDON VEGA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:02.25 M 25 35 FLUVIAL
16 1222777 GOMEZ NUÑEZ SARA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:03.17 M 25 0 FRIGSA
17 1213586 SAINZ RODRÍGUEZ VEGA 2015 CODESAL 1:03.86 M 25 34 A GUARDA
18 1222313 REIJA ARGEREY NOA 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:04.08 M 25 0 FRIGSA
19 1230293 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ IRIS 2015 CODESAL 1:04.81 M 25 33 A GUARDA
20 1238128 DE CARLOS TOBIO SABELA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:04.93 M 25 32 A GUARDA
21 1236263 SEIJO MARQUES VALERIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:05.69 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1236454 CAMPOS HERMIDA ROCIO 2015 CFVLUGO 1:06.61 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
23 1238679 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ EVA 2015 POURENSE 1:06.87 M 25 30 PEDRO ESCUDERO
24 1212067 GONZALEZ PARADA VERA 2015 GALAICO 1:07.23 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
25 1232952 NAYA RODRÍGUEZ CLAUDIA 2015 CNFERRO 1:08.03 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
26 1205882 OTERO GONZALEZ IRENE 2015 GALAICO 1:08.16 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
27 1212533 PAADIN BOHIGAS LUISA 2015 CMARINA 1:08.64 M 25 26 BATALLONES
28 1210630 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ ADELA 2015 CODESAL 1:09.14 M 25 25 A GUARDA
29 1203732 REY LOPEZ LUCY 2015 CMARINA 1:09.20 M 25 24 BATALLONES
30 1201607 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA ELENA 2015 CMARINA 1:09.84 M 25 22 BATALLONES
31 1232930 PORTELA MARQUES MARTA 2015 CASINOC 1:09.97 M 25 21 BATALLONES
32 1202964 SEOANE RUBIÑOS LUNA 2015 CNFERRO 1:10.00 M 25 20 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
33 1240474 BESTEIRO PUGA MACARENA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:10.32 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
34 1226232 PEREZ MOSQUERA VALERIA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:10.55 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
35 1218107 HERRERO MOREJÓN BERTA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:10.66 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
36 1235936 GARCIA GARCIA DANIELA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:10.90 M 25 19 CARBALLO CALERO
37 1226229 CODESIDO CONDE ANTIA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:10.99 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
38 1204365 SOMOZA ALVAREZ CARMEN 2015 POR-MIÑA 1:12.03 M 25 0 FRIGSA
39 1240607 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ SABELA 2015 POURENSE 1:12.94 M 25 18 PEDRO ESCUDERO
40 1222526 ESCARIZ FERNÁNDEZ VERA 2015 CNFERRO 1:13.00 M 25 17 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1235482 LIS ALONSO MIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:13.55 M 25 15 RÍAS DO SUR
42 1240715 POL GOMEZ ALICIA 2015 RBAIXAS 1:13.84 M 25 14 A GUARDA
43 1226233 SANTAMARINA CABANA SARELA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:15.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
44 1240475 FANLO RODRIGUEZ CARMELA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:15.98 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
45 1235946 ROMAY RAMA CATUXA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:16.54 M 25 13 CARBALLO CALERO
46 1235952 VELO CASTRO ALBA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:16.81 M 25 12 CARBALLO CALERO
47 1240318 SOTO CRUZ ADRIANA 2015 CNFERRO 1:17.40 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
48 1228046 PUNZON ALONSO NOA 2015 CNMOS 1:17.90 M 25 11 A GUARDA
49 1239094 VILAR PENA NOA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:19.43 M 25 10 CARBALLO CALERO
50 1235931 COTELO GIL MARIA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:19.83 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
51 1239093 SANCHEZ CAMPIÑO DIANA CATALEYA 2015 CFVLUGO 1:20.65 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
52 1235942 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:21.16 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
53 1235479 FERNANDEZ PORTUGUES SOFIA 2015 NPONTEA 1:21.54 M 25 9 RÍAS DO SUR
54 1232945 FRAGA DE LA IGLESIA MARTINA 2015 CNFERRO 1:22.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
55 1235938 LAVANDEIRA VILLAR CARLOTA 2015 ADFOGAR 1:22.37 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
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56 1232949 LÓPEZ FRAGA CARLA 2015 CNFERRO 1:28.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
57 1232954 OTERO PENA CLAUDIA 2015 CNFERRO 1:28.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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10 - 50 m Costas Feminino 7-

1 1218109 REIJA RODRIGUEZ SABELA 2016 CFVLUGO 56.99 M 25 50 FLUVIAL
2 1204376 CANTO NEGRO MIA 2016 POR-MIÑA 57.30 M 25 47 FRIGSA
3 1205874 ABRALDES ROMERO LUCIA 2016 GALAICO 58.11 M 25 45 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1227972 REIGADA LENCE SOFIA 2017 CFVLUGO 1:07.28 M 25 44 FLUVIAL
5 1231583 FEAL DEVESA CLAUDIA 2016 CULLERED 1:07.71 M 25 43 BATALLONES
6 1235477 BACELO GARCIA SUHAILA 2016 NPONTEA 1:08.03 M 25 42 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1240326 CIBRE FUENTES ELSA 2016 CULLERED 1:08.39 M 25 41 BATALLONES
8 1239092 NUÑEZ GUNTIN NAVIA 2016 CFVLUGO 1:10.02 M 25 40 FLUVIAL
9 1235481 JORGE GUISANDE BERTILA 2016 NPONTEA 1:11.21 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1235480 GANDARA MARTINEZ VERA 2016 NPONTEA 1:11.79 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1208835 FERNÁNDEZ RIAL NOA 2016 NPONTEA 1:12.07 M 25 37 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1238129 PIÑA CONSUEGRA MARTINA 2017 RBAIXAS 1:12.71 M 25 36 A GUARDA
13 1234874 RODRIGUEZ VARELA IRIS 2016 CFVLUGO 1:13.28 M 25 35 FLUVIAL
14 1236452 ALMOINA FERNANDEZ IRENE 2016 CFVLUGO 1:14.16 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
15 1222937 DEL CASTILLO OMIL LAIA 2016 GALAICO 1:15.07 M 25 34 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1208951 BENASACH LÓPEZ MARÍA 2016 CMARINA 1:15.78 M 25 33 BATALLONES
17 1239090 CRENDE TELO JIMENA 2017 CFVLUGO 1:22.63 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
18 1202967 TROITIÑO HERMIDA CARMEN 2016 CNFERRO 1:24.00 M 25 32 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
19 1208831 BRIÓN BLANCO CHLOE 2016 NPONTEA 1:26.95 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1240480 PICO ESPANTOSO AROA 2016 CNFERRO 1:28.50 M 25 31 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
21 1236457 VALLE LOPEZ JIMENA 2017 CFVLUGO 1:36.18 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
22 1240468 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ SOFIA 2016 POURENSE 1:38.30 M 25 30 PEDRO ESCUDERO
23 1222939 RADÍO RÍOS UXÍA 2016 GALAICO 1:50.56 M 25 29 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1235487 VALVERDE DOMINGUEZ NAVIA 2016 NPONTEA 2:09.91 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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1 - 4x25 m Libre Mixta

1  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 1:21.50 M 25 0 FRIGSA
2  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 1:24.71 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
3  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 1:25.66 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
4  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 1:27.87 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
5  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 1:29.41 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
6  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 1:31.56 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
7  C. TENIS CODESAL 0 CODESAL 1:32.66 M 25 0 A GUARDA
8  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 1:33.10 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
9  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 1:35.03 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO

10  C. N. CULLEREDO 0 CULLERED 1:35.37 M 25 0 BATALLONES
11  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 1:37.02 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
12  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 1:38.25 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 1:38.71 M 25 0 BATALLONES
14  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 1:40.37 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
15  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 1:42.61 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
16  SOC. DEP. CUL. N. BOIRO 0 SDBOIRO 1:44.24 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
17  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 1:45.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
18  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 1:45.61 M 25 0 BATALLONES
19  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 1:46.38 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
20  SPORTING C. CASINO 0 CASINOC 1:48.53 M 25 0 BATALLONES
21  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 1:50.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
22  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 1:50.70 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
23  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 1:51.78 M 25 0 A GUARDA
24  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 1:55.33 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 1:55.77 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
26  C. TENIS CODESAL 0 CODESAL 1:56.49 M 25 0 A GUARDA
27  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 2:05.47 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 2:06.51 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
29  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 2:07.30 M 25 0 BATALLONES
30  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 2:12.21 M 25 0 BATALLONES
31  C. N. MOS 0 CNMOS 2:22.94 M 25 0 A GUARDA


